How to Order
Series
LAGP = Universal Power Pivot
with predetermined
pivot rotation in degrees
Version
P = Pneumatic
Size
170
300
600
Table Position
V = Vertical 180º
O = Horizontal 90º
Z = Vertical mount style symmetrical to V mount style
Max. opening angle 120º
P = Horizontal mount style symmetrical to O mount style
Max. opening angle 60º
V U300
Brake System
B = With safety brake
W = Without safety brake
Pivot Rotation in Degrees
120 = 120º
090 = 90º
060 = 60º
045 = 45º
Sensing Style
U = Electronic 24 VDC sensor with M12 swivel connector
LAG 090 BP
Features
General Specifications
Available in three different sizes•
Four standard opening angles available•
Optional integrated stopping brake•
Saddle is chrome-plated steel that has a precision •
ground surface and is case hardened
Linear motion guided by roller bearings and  •
hardened steel guide
Rotary motion guided by conical roller bearings•
External pre-stop assures accuracy and •
repeatability of saddle
Remains locked in closed position even when air •
pressure is removed
Unique "programmable" all metal sensor with M12 •
swivel connector
Weight:
LAGP170: 23 Kg (50.7 lbs)
LAGP300: 35 Kg (77.2 lbs)
LAGP600: 52 Kg (114.6 lbs)
Operating Pressure:
Minimum: 2.75 Bar (40 PSI)
Maximum: 8 Bar (115 PSI)
Note: Brake requires minimum pressure of 4.5 Bar (65 PSI)
Operating Temperature: 5˚ to 45˚ C (40˚ to 113˚F)
Class Protection: IP65
Opening Angles: 45º, 60º, 90º, 120º
Holding Capacity
LAGP170: 4000 Nm (2950 ft-lbs)
LAGP300: 6000 Nm (4425 ft-lbs)
LAGP600: 8000 Nm (5900 ft-lbs)
LAGP Series Pneumatic Power Pivot
50 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Weight:
LAGP170: 23 Kg (50.7 lbs)
LAGP300: 35 Kg (77.2 lbs)
LAGP600: 52 Kg (114.6 lbs)
Operating Pressure:
Minimum: 2.75 Bar (40 PSI)